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First Day of School For Students (dates in green) 
August 27, 2019   (Tuesday)  KinderCamp – First day for K students 
September 4, 2019   (Wednesday)  First Day of School for Lower/Upper 
September 5, 2019   (Thursday)  K students return 
  

       Holidays (H) 
September 2, 2019   (Monday)  Labor Day 
October 14, 2019   (Monday)  Columbus Day 

*Note: Oct 15 is a PD Day. School is closed. 

November 11, 2019   (Monday)  Veteran’s Day Holiday 
November 27-29, 2019   (Wed – Fri)  Thanksgiving Holiday Recess 
January 20, 2020   (Monday)  Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
February 17, 2020   (Monday)  Presidents’ Day  
May 25, 2020    (Monday)  Memorial Day Holiday 
  

Holidays (Excused Absences - School In Session, other holidays may apply)  
August 10 - 11, 2019   (Mon – Tues)  Eid al-Adha 
September 29 – October 1, 2019 (Sun – Tues)  Rosh Hashanah 
October 8 - 9, 2019   (Tues – Wed)  Yom Kippur 
October 8, 2019   (Tuesday)  Dashain 
October 27, 2019   (Sunday)  Diwali 
October 27-29, 2019   (Sun – Tues)  Tihar 
April 10, 2020    (Friday)  Good Friday 
April 8, 2020    (Wednesday)  Passover begins 
April 19, 2020    (Sunday)  Greek/Orthodox Easter 
April 23 – May 23, 2020     Ramadan 
  

Teacher Workshop Full Days (W) 
August 26-August 29, 2019  (Mon – Thurs)  Professional Development Days 
October 15, 2019   (Tuesday)  Regional Montessori Conference 
March 20, 2020   (Friday)  NH Charter Schools Conference 
  

Early Release Days 11:15am Release (ER)  
& Student Progress Conferences (C) 

September 11, 2019    (Wednesday)  ER – Staff Professional Development      
October 16, 2019   (Wednesday)  ER – Staff Professional Development 
November 21, 2019   (Thursday)  C  – No School - Parent Conferences 
December 11, 2019   (Wednesday)  ER – Staff Professional Development 
December 20, 2019   (Friday)  ER – Start of December Break 
January 15, 2020   (Wednesday)  ER – Staff Professional Development 
February 12, 2020   (Wednesday)  ER – Staff Professional Development 
March 19, 2020   (Thursday)  ER - Parent Conferences 
April 15, 2020    (Wednesday)  ER – Staff Professional Development 
May 13, 2020    (Wednesday)  ER – Staff Professional Development 
  

School Vacations (X) 
December 23, 2019 (Monday)  through   January 1, 2020 (Wednesday)  
February 24, 2020 (Monday)   through   February 28, 2020 (Friday) 
April 27, 2020 (Monday)   through   May 1, 2020 (Friday) 
  

Last Day of School (potential!) 
June 15, 2020 (full day)  (Monday)  
  

Progress Reports & Conferences 
November 8, 2019   (Friday)  Progress Reports 
November 21, 2019   (Thursday)  Parent Conferences, All-Day, No School 

March 6, 2020    (Friday)  Progress Reports 
March 19, 2020   (Thursday, 12-6pm) Parent Conferences, Early Release@11:15  

June 14, 2019    (Friday)  Final Progress Reports 


